Turniej Krajowy
Baranów 28.01.2023
Wyniki kategoria
 U-13
Chłopcy
Startowały 42 zawodników
	1
	Bartosz Kowalski
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra

	2
	MARCEL Kmieciński
	UKS Tornado Donaborów

	3
	Eryk Ładziak
	UKS PowerBad Luboń

	3
	Filip Pączek
	Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa



	Marcel Kmieciński
	Igor Gołąbek,

	LKS Technik Głubczyce [---]
	2:0
	21:6
21:12
	1

	Marcel Kmieciński
	Antoni Dobrowolski
	LKS Technik Głubczyce [57-2011]
	2:0
	21:14
21:15
	1

	Marcel Kmieciński
	Kristoph Paczuła
	MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle [39-2011]
	2:0
	21:16
21:17
	1

	Marcel Kmieciński
	Eryk Ładziak
	UKS PowerBad Luboń 
[58-2011]
	2:1
	11:21
21:12
21:16
	1

	Marcel Kmieciński
	Bartosz Kowalski
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra
[13-2010]
	0:2
	16:21
19:21
	0

	Szymon Hendrys
	Bartosz Kowalski [1]
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra [13-2010]
	0:2
	5:21
9:21
	0

	Szymon Hendrys
	Aleksander Walczak
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp [154-2010]
	0:2
	17:21
13:21
	0

	Bartosz Mendel
	Tymoteusz Jerzyk
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
[---]
	2:0
	21:14
21:13
	1

	Bartosz Mendel
	Maciej Siewaszczyk
	UKS Korona Pabianice [76-2011]
	2:1
	21:18
19:21
21:15
	1

	Bartosz Mendel [1/16]
	Paweł Paulewicz
	CAB Akademia Częstochowa [26-2010]
	
	8:21
8:21
	1

	Szymon Mendel
	Michał Baran
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K [215-2013]
	2:0
	21:16
21:12
	1

	Szymon Mendel
	Eryk Ładziak [9/14].
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
[58-2011]
	0:2
	6:21
16:21
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	


DZIEWCZYNY
Startowały 29 zawodniczek
	1
	Aleksandra Nycz
	UKS Tornado Donaborów

	2
	Hanna Wylęga
	UKS Tornado Donaborów

	3
	Magdalena Kawka
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra

	3
	Lena Maślanka
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K



	Katarzyna Kłak
	Nina Sujka
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp. 
[170-2013]
	0:2
	3:21
2:21
	0

	Katarzyna Kłak
	Magdalena Kawka
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra 
[15-2011]
	0:2
	3:21
2:21
	0

	Alicja Kokot
	Lena Pączek
	Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa [113-2013]
	2:1
	21:14
14:21
21:13
	1

	Alicja Kokot
	Hanna Makuchowska [9/9]
	LUKS Krokus Góralice [45-2010]
	0:2
	18:21
11:21
	0

	Nikola Lubojańska
	Lena Maślanka [2]
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K [12-2011]
	0:2
	6:21
5:21
	0

	Nikola Lubojańska
	Weronika Gucwa
	MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle [98-2012]
	1:2
	14:21
21:19
15:21
	0

	Julia Małolepsza [/5/8]
	Karolina Hoszowska
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce 
[75-2012]
	0:2
	10:21
11:21
	0

	Julia Małolepsza [/5/8]
	Oliwia Kwaśniewska
	LUKS Krokus Góralice
[76-2013]
	2:0
	21:11
21:7
	1

	Aleksandra Nycz [1]
	Natalia Karolak

	Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa [138-2011]
	2:0
	21:7
21:11
	1

	Aleksandra Nycz [1]
	Zuzanna Szweda
	LUKS Krokus Góralice
 [74-2010]
	2:0
	21:9
21:14
	1

	Aleksandra Nycz [1]
	Aleksandra Łochowicz
	UKS Baranowo [31-2010]
	2:0
	21:19
21:19
	1

	Aleksandra Nycz [1]
	Magdalena Kawka
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra 
[15-2011]
	2:0
	21:13
21:19
	1

	Aleksandra Nycz [1]
	Hanna Wylęga
	
	2:0
	21:16
21:3
	

	Milena Rzepka
	Lena Korkuś [5/8]
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra 
[18-2010]
	0:2
	2:21
2:21
	

	Milena Rzepka
	Zuzanna Niewiadomska
	LUKS Krokus Góralice 
[164-2011]
	0:2
	10:21
19:21
	0

	Milena Rzepka
	Urszula Ratusińska
	ABRM Warszawa [88-2013]
	
	
	

	Hanna Wylęga [3/4]
	Maja Malina
	LKS Technik Głubczyce 
[117-2012]
	2:0
	21:13
21:15
	

	Hanna Wylęga [3/4]
	Zuzanna Saskowska
	LUKS Krokus Góralice
[--]
	2:0
	21:11
21:4
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Milena Wróbel
	Oliwia Żądło
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K –[160-2012]
	2:0
	21:13
21:12
	1

	Milena Wróbel
	Aleksandra Łochowicz
	UKS Baranowo [31-2010]
	0:2
	5:21
11:21
	

	Wiktoria Wylęga
	Lena Konieczna
	UKS PowerBad Luboń [38-2010]
	0:2
	6:21
4:21
	0

	Wiktoria Wylęga
	Michalina Kucharska [5/8]
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp 
[185-2012]
	0:2
	6:21
7:21
	0


[bookmark: _Hlk124576963]DEBEL Gra Mieszana
9 debli
1. Bartosz Kowalski, Hanna Wylęga – KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra/UKS Tornado 
2. Eryk Ładziak, Lena Konieczna – UKS PowerBad Luboń
3. Bartosz Rozmanowski, Lena Maślanka  - Bennica UKS Feniks K-K
	
	

	Szymon Mendel, Nikola Lubojańska
	Bartosz Kowalski,
Hanna Wylęga [1]
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra [13-2010]
UKS Tornado Donaborów
	0:2
	7:21
9:21
	

	Szymon Mendel, Nikola Lubojańska
	Kristoph Paczuła
 Weronika Gucwa
	MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle [39-2011]
MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle [98-2012]
	0:2
	18:21
13:21
	0

	Bartosz Kowalski,
Hanna Wylęga [1]
	Kristoph Paczuła
 Weronika Gucwa
	MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle [39-2011]
MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle [98-2012]
	2:0
	21:9
21:8
	

	Bartosz Kowalski,
Hanna Wylęga [1] [Finał]
	Eryk Ładziak
Lena Konieczna
	UKS PowerBad Luboń [58-2011]
	2:0
	21:12
21:12
	


[bookmark: _Hlk124577026]DEBEL Chłopcy
12 debli
1. Kamil Kolano, Franciszek Michalewski – LKS Technik Głubczyce
2. Filip Lewicki, Kacper Lewicki – KS Badminton Kobierzyce
3. Michał Lusiak, Maciej Siewiaszczyk – UKS PowerBad Luboń
Szymon Hendrys, Bartosz Mendel – UKS Tornado Donaborów
	
	

	Szymon Hendrys, Bartosz Mendel
	Filip Urbaniak
Aleksander Walczak
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp. [---]
OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp. [154-2010]
	2:0
	21:15
21:10
	

	Szymon Hendrys, Bartosz Mendel
	Igor Gołąbek, Michał Wacha
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce [---]
Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa [209-2010]
	2:0
	21:19
21:9
	

	Szymon Hendrys, Bartosz Mendel
	Filip Lewicki
Kacper Lewicki
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce [144-2011]
KS Badminton Kobierzyce [127-2011]
	1:2
	21:18
11:21
16:21
	

	Marcel Kmieciński
Igor Marek
	Filip Lewicki
Kacper Lewicki
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce 
[144-2011]
KS Badminton Kobierzyce 
[127-2011]
	1:2
	13:21
21:16
9:21
	

	Marcel Kmieciński
Igor Marek
	Kacper Keller
Stanisław Kucharczyk
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K [189-2011]
BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K [--]
	2:0
	21:12
21:13
	

	
	
	
	
	
	










DEBEL Dziewczyny
8 debli
1. Nikola Misiaszek, Nadja Osmólska - /AZSUŚ Katowice
2. [bookmark: _GoBack]Julia Małolepsza, Aleksandra Nycz – UKS Tornado Donaborów
	
	

	Alicja Kokot, Milena Wróbel
	Zuzanna Niewiadomska,
Zuzanna Saskowska
		
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra
[164-2011]
KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra



	2:0
	21:5
21:9
	1

	Alicja Kokot, Milena Wróbel
	Natalia Karolak,
Lena Pączek
	Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa [138-2011]
Akademia Badmintona Victor Warszawa 
[111-2013].
	2:1
	21:12
19:21
21:13
	1

	Alicja Kokot, Milena Wróbel
	Magdalena Kawka, 
Lena Korkuś
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra 
[ 15-2011]
KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra                                           [18-2010]

	0:2
	13:21
9:21
	0

	Aleksandra Nycz,
Julia Małolepsza
	Hanna Makuchowska, 
Zuzanna Szweda
	LUKS Krokus Góralice [45-2010]
LUKS Krokus Góralice [74-2010]
	2:1
	14:21
21:14
22:20
	

	Aleksandra Nycz,
Julia Małolepsza
	Karolina Hoszowska,
Oliwia Żądło
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce [75-2012]
BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K –[160-2012]
	2:1
	24:26
21:15
21:13
	

	Aleksandra Nycz,
Julia Małolepsza [Finał]
	Magdalena Kawka, 
Lena Korkuś
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra
 [ 15-2011]
KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra                                       [18-2010]

	
	15:21
21:12
14:21
	







U-11
CHłOPCY
Startowały 13 zawodników
	1
	Ignacy Walaszek
	LKS Technik Głubczyce

	2
	Igor Marek
	MKS Strzelce Opolskie

	3
	Maksymilian Wylęga
	UKS Tornado Donaborów

	4
	Tomasz Popczyk
	CAB Akademia Częstochowa



	Szymon Hendrys
	Szymon Śrama
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
	2:0
	15:8
15:9
	1

	Szymon Hendrys
	Ignacy Walaszek [1]
	LKS Technik Głubczyce
 [38-2012]
	0:2
	12:15
12:15
	0

	Szymon Mendel
	Jan Król [3/4]
	Akademia Badmintona Bolesławie 974-2012]
	2:0
	15:9
15:12
	1

	Szymon  Mendel
	Piotr Mietelski
	CAB Akademia Częstochowa
	1:2
	15:14
9:15
8:15
8:15
	0

	Szymon Mendel
	Stanisław Lusiak
	UKS PowerBad Luboń 
	2:0
	15:14
15:7
	1

	Szymon Mendel
(ćwierćfinał)
	Tomasz Popczyk
	CAB Akademia Częstochowa
	0:2
	10:15
11:15
	0

	Maksymilian Wylęga
	Jan Łuczak
	CAB Akademia Częstochowa
	2:0
	15:10,
15:11
	1

	Maksymilian Wylęga
	Piotr Węgrzyn
	Akademia Badmintona Bolesławiec [215-2012]
	2:0
	15:9
15:6
	1

	Maksymiliana Wylęga
[Ćwierćfinał]
	Szymon Hendrys
	
	2:1
	8:15
15:9
15:6
	1

	Maksymiliana Wylęga
[półfinał]
	Igor Marek
	MKS Strzelce Opolskie
	1:2
	12:15
15:14
10:15
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	



DZIEWCZYNKI
Startowały 16 zawodniczek
	
	Karolina Hoszowska
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce

	
	Urszula Ratusińska
	ABRM Warszawa

	
	Maja Malina
	LKS Technik Głubczyce 


	
	Oliwia Żądło
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K



	Weronika Goj
	Maja Malina
	LKS Technik Głubczyce 
[117-2012]
	0:2
	3:15
3:15
	0

	Weronika Goj
	Weronika Gucwa (3/4)
	MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźl [98-2012]
	0:2
	7:15
2:15
	0

	Nikola Lubojańska [3/4]
	Oliwia Szczerska
	MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 
[160-2013]
	0:2
	9:15
10:15
	0

	Nikola Lubojańska [3/4]
	Michalina Kucharska
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
[175-2012]
	2:0
	15:12
15:1
	1

	Nikola Lubojańska [3/4][ćwierćfinał]
	Karolina Hoszowska
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce [75-2012]
	0:2
	5:15
8:15
	

	Zuzanna Wylęga
	Zuzanna Drążek
	MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle [---]
	0:2
	1:15
2:15
	

	Zuzanna Wylęga
	Karolina Hoszowska [1]
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce [75-2012]
	0:2
	1:15
2:15
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	







U-9 
DZIEWCZYNKI
Startowały 5 zawodniczek
	1
	Sofia Khorosheva
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce

	2
	Hanna Kacieja
	---------------------

	3
	Iga Wylęga
	UKS Tornado Donaborów

	3
	
	



	Iga Wylega
	Jagoda Stefaniak
	AS Victoria Kiełczów
	2:0
	15:10
15:4
	1

	Iga Wylega
	Sofia Khorosheva
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	0:2
	6:15
2:15
	0

	Iga Wylega
	Hanna Kacieja
	-------------------
	0:2
	7:15
3:15
	0

	Iga Wylega
	Ewa Ratusińska
	ABRM Warszawa
	2:0
	15:9
15:6
	1



Chłopcy
Startowały 8 zawodników
	1
	Dawid Wylęga
	UKS Tornado Donaborów

	2
	Ksawery Lewicki
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce

	3
	Tytus Stefaniak
	AS Victoria Kiełczów

	3
	Janusz Lusiak
	UKS PowerBad Luboń



	Mikołaj Mendel
	Tytus Stefanek
	AS Victoria Kiełczów
	0:2
	11:15
4:15
	0

	Mikołaj Mendel
	Ksawery Lewicki
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	0:2
	3:15
9:15
	0

	Dawid Wylęga
	Stanisław Kłos
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	2:0
	15:0
15:3
	1

	Dawid Wylęga
	Janusz Lusiak
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
	2:0
	15:9
15:7
	1

	Dawid Wylęga
	Andrzej Ratusiński
	ABRM Warszawa
	2:0
	15:4
15:4
	1

	Dawid Wylęga
[półfinał]
	Tytus Stefaniak
	AS Victoria Kiełczów
	2:0
	15:9
15:7
	1

	Dawid Wylęga
[finał]
	Ksawery Lewicki
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	2:1
	14:15
15:14
15:10
	1


U-17 
DZIEWCZYNY
Startowały 9 zawodniczek

	Wiktoria Goj
	Justyna Piechulska
	KS Chojnik Jelenia Góra
[15-2009]
	0:2
	15:21
15:21
	0

	Wiktoria Goj
	Julia Szajner [3]
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
[34-2006]
	0:2
	9:21
6:21
	

	Wiktoria Goj
Kinga Jezusek
	Julia Koralewska 
[17-2007]
Aleksandra Kurkiewicz
[13-2007]
	UKS Korona Pabianice

AZS AGH Kraków
	0:2
	9:21
7:21
	

	Wiktoria Goj
Kinga Jezusek
	Weronka Hoszowska
Julia Szajner
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
[18-2009]
KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	0:2
	4:21
8:21
	




Przykład
[ 11-2010] 
11 – miejsce w rankingu Polskiego Związku Badmintona
2010 – rok urodzenia
